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Reception and Communications Services

Customer Service Statistics

January 2012

FY2012 FY2011
Monthly FYTD Prior FYTD
RCS Incoming Calls Total Total Total
CO Lines 16,113 89,037 68,206
TALCB Local Line 2,039 7,546 2,593
Total 18,152 96,583 70,799
FY2012 FY2011
Monthly FYTD Prior FYTD
Reception Walk Ins Total Total Total
Licensing 554 2,230 3,862
Education 158 923 1,408
Inspector 11 48 109
Enforcement 11 43 77
TALCB Licensing 22 70 117
TALCB Enforcement 8 13 34
Total 764 3,327 5,607
FY2012 FY2011
RCS E-Mail Current Month FYTD Total Prior FYTD Total
Licensing 6688 21,402
Education 873 3,450
Inspector 26 175
Enforcement 93 652
TALCB Licensing 119 433
TALCB Enforcement 31 161
Total 7,830 26,273 30,752
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Fiscal Year 2012 - Year-to-Date

JANUARY
This YTD *Last YTD Change
09/11 -08/12 09/10 - 08/11 Count Percent
|Applications Received |
Broker Original Applications Received 3,979 1,121 2,858 254.95%
Sales Original Applications Received 4,286 4,880 -594 -12.17%
Total Original Applications 8,265 6,001 2,264 37.73%
Broker Reinstatement Applications Received 96 78 18 23.08%
Sales Reinstatement Applications Received 404 480 -76 -15.83%
Total Reinstatement Applications Received 500 558 -58 -10.39%
|Licenses Issued from Applications |
Broker Licenses from Original Applications 1,810 548 1,262 230.29%
Sales Licenses from Original Applications 6,786 2,687 4,099 152.55%
Total Licenses from Original Applications 8,596 3,235 5,361 165.72%
Broker Licenses from Reinstatement Applications 93 50 43 86.00%
Sales Licenses from Reinstatement Applications 477 285 192 67.37%
Total Licenses from Reinstatement Applications 570 335 235 70.15%
|Renewal Activity |
Broker Renewals and Percentage 6,022 77.10% 7,326 86.33% -1,304 -17.80%
Salesperson Renewals and Percentage 13,580 71.60% 15,472 72.98% -1,892 -12.23%
**Total Renewals from Broker and Sales 19,602  73.20% 22,798 76.79% -3,196 -14.02%
*NOTE

Computer system conversion in September 2010 prevented our ability to capture last YTD totals for the months of September thru December 2010.

**Totals corrected 3/30/12

ELS Division Fiscal Year Comparison L1 Report



Broker Licensees
Individual (Active)
Corporation (Active)
LLC (Active)
Non-resident (Active)
Partnership (Active)
Total Active Status
Inactive Status
Total Brokers
Sales Licensees
Active Status
Inactive Status
Total Sales

Active
Total Inactive
Total Brokers & Sales

Inspector Licensees
Professional Inspectors(active)
Professional Inspectors(inactive)
Real Estate Inspectors(active)
Real Estate Inspectors(inactive)
Apprentice Inspectors(active)

Total Inspectors

ERW Registrants
Businesses

All Licensees & Registrants

ELS DIVISION

Jan 11

33,639
3,963
3,175

554
1

41,332
1,587

42.919

71,170
25,741

27,328
139,830

Jan 11
2086
771

92

21

60

3,055

Jan

37

Jan 11
144,671

33,774
3,980
3,204

557
1

41,516
1,585

43.101

71,485
25,844
97
113,001
27,429
140,430

Feb 11

2,101
779
91

22

60

37
765

145,300

Education & Licensi

Mar 11

33,028
4,029
3,288

564
1

41,810
1,635

43,445

71,458
26,770

113,268
28,405
141,673

2126
825
91

24

62

15

Mar 11
39

1,968

146,784

34,079
4,056
3,336

567

42,039
1,642
43.681

72,059
27,084
143

28,726
142,824

2,140
835
92
22

15
3,168

39

2,026

148,018

January 2012
34,213 34,381
4,091 4,127
3,409 3,451
575 582
1 1
42,289 42,542
1,674 1,724
43.963 44,266
72,460 71,947
27,473 29,000

100
114,749 114,489
29,147 30,724
143,896 145,213
2,063 2,106
778 791
91 89
17 18
60 67
16
3,023

36 37
3
1,950
148,758 150,250

Services Division

Jul 11

34,175
4,046
3,381

579
1

42,182
1,667

43,849

70,958
27,746
704
113,140
29,413
142,553

2124
805
93

17

65

18
3,124

Jul 11
37

2,045

Jul 11
147,722

Licensee and Registrant Status

33,856
4,018
3,404

563
1

41,842
1,508

43.350

70,805
25,080

112,647

26,588
139,235

2,086
782
93

16

52

3,046

37

21

144,446

33,952
4,027
3,427

571
3

41,980
1,544

43524

71,292
25,233

113,272
26,777
140,049

2,106
783
95

16

51

3,068

38
175

145,330

34,007
4,048
3,471

577
5

42,198
1,595

43,793

71,547
25,882
97
113,745
27,477
141,222

37

146,619

Nov 11

34,238
4,067
3,512

586
6

42,408
1,636

44,045

71,544
26,551

28,187
142,140

38

2,418

147,681

Dec 1
33,894 34,044
3,980 3,945
3,451 3,465
562 566
10 10
41,897 42,030
1,498 1,492
43.395 43,522
69,984 69,000
24,887 25,786
786
111,030
26,385 27,278
138,266 138,308
Dec 11 Jan
2,099 2,118
765 781
91 89
16 16
54 56
15 15
3,040 3,075
Dec 11 Jan 12
34 34
2,089 2,133
Dec 11 Jan
143,395 143,516

L2 Report



Education & Licensing Services Division - TREC: L3 Report

Examinations Passed
Examinations Failed
Examinations Taken

Applicants Examined
Passed on First Attempt

Examination Pass Rate
Applicant Pass Rate
First Attempt Pass Rate

Examinations Passed
Examinations Failed
Examinations Taken

Applicants Examined
Passed on First Attempt

Examination Pass Rate
Applicant Pass Rate
First Attempt Pass Rate

Education & Licensing Services Division

Salesperson
266
207
473

447
254

56.2 %
59.5 %
56.8 %

Salesperson
1828
1590
3418

2920
1706

53.5 %
62.6 %
58.4 %

January 2012

Broker
91

69
160

150
84

56.9 %
60.7 %
56.0 %

Broker
538
486

1024

882
508

52.5%
61.0 %
57.6 %

Examination Activity

R.E. Inspector
0
0
0

NaN
NaN
NaN

R.E. Inspector
5

7

12

41.7%
62.5 %
62.5 %

Prof. Inspector
4
4
8

50.0 %
50.0 %
37.5%

Prof. Inspector
65

73

138

104
42

471 %
62.5 %
40.4 %

L3 Report



MCE Electives Only

Core and MCE Electives

MCE Legal Update

MCE Ethics

Total Approved Instructors

ELS Division

2,583
1,327
365
366
4,641

Education & Licensi

7
1,332
365
366
4,680

JANUARY 2012
Mar 11
2,669 2,702 2,736 2,
1,334 1,341 1,353 1,357
365 366 366 375
366 367 367 376
4,734 4,776 4,822 4,861

Instructor Distribution

2,773
1,359
375
376
4,883

Services Division

2,816
1,366
375
376
4,933

PROPRIETARY SCHOOL (CORE) AND MCE INSTRUCTORS

2,863
1,374
374
375
4,986

Oct 11
2,894
1,384

375
376
5,029

2,924
1,389
376
378
5,067

2,938
1,410
405
405
5,158

L4 Report

2,953
1,425
430
430
5,238



Standards & Enforcement Services Division

Case Status

FY 2012
Sep-11 Oct-11 Nov-11 Dec-11 Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12 May-12 Jun-12 Jul-12 Aug-12
Received During Month 181 160 173 154 184
Broker/Sales 80 67 81 85 81
Inspector 6 5 0 6 5
Timeshare 5 5 7 7 11
Unlicensed Activity 7 3 4 3 1
Residential Service Company 11 11 7 4 3
No Jurisdiction 19 15 12 14 20
Application Investigation 18 38 50 20 47
MCD Inquiry 33 16 11 14 16
Other 2 0 1 1 0
Closed During Month 189 158 184 176 210
Complaint Withdrawn 6 2 7 6 1
Cease & Desist Issued 1 7 4 1 2
Disciplinary Action 34 39 35 32 47
Failure to Go Forward 9 12 9 12 11
Insufficient Evidence 25 18 26 18 12
Matter Settled 17 16 13 19 33
No Jurisdiction 44 17 19 21 26
No Violation 10 5 15 15 15
Application Investigation 19 19 35 30 37
MCD Inquiries 19 17 19 17 23
Other 5 6 2 5 3
Open at Beginning of Month 710
Received During Month 184
Closed During Month 210
Open at End of Month 684
Received During Fiscal Year 852
Closed During Fiscal Year 917

Standards & Enforcement Services Division Case Status Report E1 Report



Standards & Enforcement Services Division - TREC: E2 Report

Open Cases Aging Report
as of 1/31/2012

Standards & Enforcement Services Division Open Cases Aging E2 Report



Information Technology Services Division

Electronic Information Outlet Statistics

As of January 2012

Prior FYTD
World Wide Web Current Month FYTD Total Total
Total Pages Viewed 2,783,536 12,042,730 11,834,128
TREC E-Mail Notification List Current Total
Current Subscribers 234,836
Online FYTD Online Prior FYTD
Online Transactions Total Online Percent Percent Percent
Applications 927 551 59.4% 59.5% 14.8%
Broker Application 224 136 60.7% 59.9% 11.4%
Salesperson Application 645 398 61.7% 62.1% 15.6%
Broker Entity Application 58 17 29.3% 31.5% 14.5%
Renewals 4216 3766 89.3% 89.6% 64.7%
Broker Renewals 997 855 85.8% 87.0% 65.2%
Salesperson Renewal 3002 2725 90.8% 90.7% 65.7%
Broker Entity Renewal 168 146 86.9% 87.8% 76.1%
Professional Inspector Renewals 12 7 58.3% 75.9% 31.6%
Real Estate Inspector Renewals 2 1 50.0% 66.7% 27.3%
Apprentice Inspector Renewals 0 0 0.0% 66.7%
Easement ROW Business Renewals 0 0 0.0% 42.9%
Easement ROW Individual Renewals 35 32 91.4% 88.7% 63.8%
Information & Technology Services Electronic Information Outlet Statistics 11 Report



Information Technology Services Division

Electronic Information Outlet Statistics

January 2012

Applications Jan'1l1l Feb'11 Mar '11 Apr'll May 'l11l June '11 July '11 Aug ‘11 Sept '11 Oct "11 Nov '11 Dec'11 Jan '12
Broker Application 21.4% 155% 26.7% 37.1% 34.6% 52.4% 50.4% 54.1% 57.1% 52.7% 61.7% 64.8% 60.7%
Salesperson Application 37.1% 33.5% 38.5% 38.4% 47.2% 55.6% 55.9% 57.5% 61.5% 59.3% 64.1% 65.6% 61.7%
Broker Organization Applications 15.9% 13.8% 13.6% 13.5% 24.4% 21.2% 20.0% 20.0% 21.0% 25.4% 44.3% 37.1% 29.3%
Total Utilization - Applications 33.6% 29.2% 33.8% 36.6% 41.7% 53.1% 52.2% 53.6% 57.7% 56.2% 62.3% 62.9% 59.4%

Utilization Online Application Services
100.0%
Total Utilization - Applications 50.0%
0.0% . . . . . . . .
Jan'11 Feb '11 Mar '11 Apr'11 May '11 June '11 July '11 Aug '11 Sept '11 Oct'11 Nov '11 Dec '11 Jan'12

Renewals Jan'll Feb'1ll Mar'1ll Apr'll May 'l11l June 'l1l July '11 Aug ‘11 Sept '11 Oct "11 Nov 'l1l Dec'l1l Jan'12
Broker Renewals 70.3% 88.8% 78.7% 77.8% 77.9% 84.4% 87.1% 84.4% 83.0% 88.0% 89.4% 88.9% 85.8%
Salesperson Renewal 69.4% 72.0% 86.9% 87.5% 85.8% 90.4% 88.9% 90.0% 86.9% 91.4% 92.7% 91.9% 90.8%
Broker Organization Renewal 91.8% 81.9% 76.2% 89.2% 80.2% 90.9% 81.5% 81.5% 88.4% 88.4% 89.7% 85.8% 86.9%
Professional Inspector Renewals 51.5% 59.3% 42.1% 43.5% 90.5% 74.5% 66.7% 90.0% 67.9% 72.2% 85.7% 86.4% 58.3%
Real Estate Inspector Renewals 28.6% 0.0% 66.7% 57.1% 100.0% 50.0%  100.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0%  100.0% 0.0% 50.0%
Apprentice Inspector Renewals 100.0% 0.0% 50.0% 33.3% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Easement ROW Business Renewals 42.9% 100.0%  100.0% 33.3% 54.5% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Easement ROW Individual Renewals 60.5% 85.5% 62.7% 66.7% 69.9% 77.1% 83.1% 80.6% 76.0% 90.9% 92.3% 89.7% 91.4%
Total Utilization - Renewals 70.8% 86.8% 83.3% 82.8% 86.9% 87.1% 89.1% 87.8% 85.7% 90.3% 91.7% 90.8% 89.3%

Utilization Online Renewal Services
100.0%
—Total Utilization - Renewals —_
50.0%
0.0% T T T T |
Jan'11 Feb'11 Mar '11 Apr'1l May '11 June '11 July '11 Aug '11 Sept '11 Oct '11 Nov '11 Dec '11 Jan'12
Information & Technology Services Electronic Information Outlet Statistics 12 Report





